Releases - November 07, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

290757
287821
200650
286036
189759
215254
200744
162917
217208
261788
255691
214450
203928
281712
290342
284733
273782
294482
292103
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Davis
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Kincade
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Roger
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Roderick
Sarah
Derrick
Sylvia
Jessie
Cameron
Isaiah
William
Jeison
Tyler
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Andrew

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Maximum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Christian County Jail
Marshall County Jail

Grant County Jail

Madison County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Wayne County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Christian County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Scott County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Northpoint Training Center
Henderson County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Union County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



