DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
290757 Stout	Brian	Christopher	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287821 Railey	Derek		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
200650 Morton	Joey	R	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286036 Biggs	Kenneth		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Madison County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
189759 Rhodes	Lionel	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
215254 Atwell	Christopher		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
200744 Carrender	Scott	J	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Wayne County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
162917 Lester	Roger	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
217208 Brockman	Max	J	Discharged - Maximum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
261788 Burns	Roderick		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255691 Gregory	Sarah		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
214450 Lyons	Derrick		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Scott County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
203928 Hamilton	Sylvia	Renee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
281712 Davis	Jessie	W	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
290342 Bell	Cameron	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
284733 Johnson	Isaiah	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
273782 Payne	William	J	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
294482 Figueroa	Jeison	0	Shock Probation Began - In State	Union County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292103 Kincade	Tyler	Andrew	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)